Meet v

Northwest Invitational 2nd 87pts.
Parkway West 34-25 L
Parkway Central 30-25 L
Hazelwood Invit-tional 18th 473 pts.
CBC 35-25 L
Hancock Invitrtional 8th 206pts.

Southwest Sophomore
Invit-tional

JV B c
5th 193opts.
35-25 L

29-27 L

14th 3827 pbss20LREA7L _

9128 1,

18th 431pts.

Vianney 37-185 W __ 38-21 W 35-21 L
shutout
Begumont Invitational 15th-425pts __ ___ _
DeSmet 25=-32 L . 26-31 L 20-35 L
District 5th 125pts. __ e _
Regzional Rick Fitzpatrick 7th
Tom Pzino 10th
Bi-State 3rd Shpts — I 33pts. __
Bi-State Champs
Lindbergh Freshmen _ _ _ 11 308p
Invitational
State Filanals Rick Fitzpatrick 30th
Tom Faino 59th
Varsity JV B C
Won Lost: Won Lost Won Lost won Lost
j} Yy ¢] 2 2 0 3 %
Rick Fitzpatrick... won 8 meets this yesar

B Team... is the 1773 Bi-St-te Champs




Meet

trial
B-W
N.Ww,
P,W.
P.C.

H. I.

CBC
Han.
Sw.I,
Vian,
Beaum

DeSmet

COMPARISON OF SOME TIMES

VARSITY
Parkway WgsT
SLUH
SLUH

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL

1973

Cross Country team times

Place

B, P
F.P.
N.W,
PP
F.Ps
Siou
F.P.
J. B.
O'F.P.-
PP,
O*F.P,

F.P.

Parkway CgvTRAL

CBC
SLUH

Varsity

53145
53:43
59:03
£2:58
54220
59:56

53:17
54:07

52:54
53:24

52:50

time

52:09

s54s20

54 59

-39 sec

52236
53317
+ 331

J.V:

60:L46
59:34
64156
62134
59:21

63:23

60: 56

57129

score
25

L

+ 9 points

30
25
+5 points

25
+10

B.

69:31
58:39

59:08
59:31

58: 1k

Parkway W,

SLUH

Parkway C,

SLUH

57252
E8. 32
+ 147

C.
63:59
63:50
63:18
Ve
time score
22:42 20
__ﬁl_ 325
+ 1:49 + 15 points
59121 29
Suls 27
-0sec -2
25 68:30 29
3l 63:59 28

+6 - gl ~1




\,

Meet Place Varsity
trial F.P. 53145
B-W F.P. 53:43
N.W. N.W, 59:03
P.W, FiP:r  52:58
PeCs F.P, 54:20
Ho Io Siou 59: 56
CBC F.P. 53:17
Han. Jds B 54:07
Sw.I, O'E, P,
Vian, F.P, 52154
Beaum O'F,P. 53:24
Desmet F.P. 52:50
Dist O'F.P. 53:12
Bi-St S. P. 61304
Lind I Lind
COMPARISON OF SOME TIMES
VARSITY

time
Parkway WgsT 52:09
SLUH 2158

+39 sec.
SLUH 54320
Parkway CgnvTRAL L4359

-39 sec
CBC 52:36
SLUH 53317

+ 231

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL

1973

Cross Country team times

J.V.

60146
59134
64156
62134
59321

63:23

60:56

57129

score
25
.

+ 9 points
30
2

+5 points

25

35
+10

B. C.
69:31
58:39 63:59
59:08
59:31 63150
58: 14 63:18
57 : 46
47:11
J. V.
time
Pirkway W, ggshi
SLUH 3
+ 1:‘9
ggﬁgway c. 59:%1
52: 5
-bsec
57252 25

score

20

+ 15 points

&
3

:

=




